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Flow 2008 Exhibitors 
 
 
Booth No. 1 - The Nature Conservancy 
 
Ms. Eloise Kendy  
Director, Environmental Flows Program  
The Nature Conservancy  
656 N. Ewing  
Helena, MT 59601  
Phone 406-495-9910  
Email: ekendy@tnc.org 
 
Booth No. 2 - Southeast Aquatic Resource Partnership, Southern Instream Flow 
Network 
 
Ms. Mary Davis  
Director, Southern Freshwater Program  
The Nature Conservancy  
1330 West Peachtree Street  
Suite 410  
Atlanta, GA 30309   
Phone 404-253-7217  
Email: mdavis@tnc.org 
 
Booth No. 3 - PBS&J 
 
Mr. David Buzan  
PBS&J  
6504 Bridge Point Pkwy, Ste 200  
Austin, TX 78730  
Phone 512-372-1207  
Email: dlbuzan@pbsj.com 
 
Booth No. 4 - U.S. Geological Survey – Texas Water Science Center 
 
Ms. Dee Lurry  
Hydrologist/Public Information Officer 
USGS, Texas Water Science Center 
8027 Exchange Drive  
Austin, Texas 78754  
Phone 512-927-3571  
Email: dllurry@usgs.gov 
 



FLOW 2008 – Exhibitors     2 

Booth No. 5 - Alberta Environment 
 
Dr. Preston McEachern 
Section Head, Oil Sands Division 
Alberta Environment 
12 Floor Baker Centre 
10025 – 106 St, NW 
Edmonton, AB T5J1G4 
Phone:  780-427-1197 
Email:  Preston.McEachern@gov.ab.ca 
 
Booth No. 6 - San Antonio Water System 
 
Mr. Adam Conner 
Planner II - Water Resources 
San Antonio Water System 
2800 U.S. Hwy 281 North 
P.O. Box 2449 
San Antonio, TX 78298-2449 
Phone 210-233-3452 
Email:  Adam.Conner@saws.org 
 
Booth No. 7 - ENTRIX, Inc. 
 
Mr. Paul Leonard  
Vice President-Technical Director  
ENTRIX, Inc.  
50 Glenlake Parkway   
Suite 600  
Atlanta, GA 30328   
Phone 404-881-5355  
Email: pleonard@entrix.com 
 
 
Booth No. 8 - SonTek/YSI 
 
Ms. Christina Iarossi  
Marketing Communications Coordinator 
SonTek/YSI 
9940 Summers Ridge Road 
San Diego, CA  92121 
Telephone 858-546-8327 
Email: ciarossi@sontek.com 
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Booth No. 9 - Devine Tarbell & Associates, Inc. 
 
Ms. Debra Descoteaux  
Marketing Specialist  
Devine Tarbell & Associates, Inc.  
970 Baxter Blvd.  
Portland, ME 04103  
Phone 207-239-3844  
Email: Debra.Descoteaux@DevineTarbell.com 
 
Booth No. 10 - U.S. Geological Survey 
 
Ms. Gabrielle Boudreaux Bodin 
Outreach Project Leader  
USGS National Wetlands Research Center 
700 Cajundome Boulevard 
Lafayette, LA 70506 
337.266.8655 
Email: boding@usgs.gov 
 
Booth No. 11 - Texas Instream Flow Program 
 
Mr. Kevin Mayes 
Aquatic Biologist 
Texas Parks and Wildlife Department 
P.O. Box 1685 
San Marcos, TX 78667 
Phone 512-754-6844 X225 
Email:  kevin.mayes@tpwd.state.tx.us 
 
Booth No. 12 - Trout Unlimited – Utah Water Project 
 
Mr. Kirk Dahle  
Coordinator, Utah Water Project 
Trout Unlimited  
180 South Main Street  
Providence, UT 84332  
Phone 435-755-7140  
Email:  kdahle@tu.org 
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Booth No. 13 - San Antonio River Authority 
 
Gloria Rodriguez  
Community Relations Coordinator  
San Antonio River Authority  
100 E. Guenther  
San Antonio, TX 78204  
Phone 210-227-1373  
Email: gloriar@sara-tx.org 
 
Booth No. 14 - Espey Consultants, Inc. 
 
Mr. Tim Osting 
Project Manager 
Espey Consultants, Inc. 
3809 South 2nd Street, B-300 
Austin, TX 78704 
Phone 512-326-5659 
Email:  tosting@espeyconsultants.com 
 
Booth No. 15 - Hach Environmental 
 
Mr. David Procyk  
Territory Sales Manager  
Hach Environmental  
P.O. Box 389  
Loveland, CO 80539  
Phone 970-988-7502  
Email:  dprocyk@hach.com 
 
Booth No. 16 - C.C. Lynch & Associates 
 
Mr. Brandon Dalton  
Sales Associate  
C.C. Lynch & Associates  
300 Davis Avenue  
Pass Christian, MS 39571  
Phone 800-333-2252  
Email: brandon@ccla.com 
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Booth No. 17 - National Wildlife Federation 
 
Ms. Jennifer Ellis 
Outreach Coordinator 
National Wildlife Federation 
44 East Avenue, Suite 200 
Austin, TX 78701 
Phone 512-476-9805 
Email:  ellis@nwf.org 
 
 
Booth No. 18 - HydroLogics, Inc 
 
Mr. Brian McCrodden  
Vice President  
HydroLogics, Inc  
811 Mordecai Dr.  
Raleigh, NC 27604  
Phone 919-856-1288  
Email:  bmccrodden@hydrologics.net 
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FLOW 2008 Exhibitor Map 
La Habana and Bolivar A and B 
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